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Linda Williams
To: Paula Isler
Subject: RE: 992012-TC

Ok, sorry I didn't catch those. Will correct per this e-mail. Thanks.

————— Original Message-----

From: Paula Isler

Sent: Wednesday, March 29, 2000 12:01 PM
To: Linda Williams

Subject: 992012-TC

Hey, Linda. I'm sorry, but I found another mistake in the docket title
of this case (I don't know where my head was at). For the Rule
25-24.520, it should only read "Reporting Requirements". The "; Rules
Incorporated" should be deleted. In other words, the correct title
should read:

CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE
SERVICE CERTIFICATE NO. 5892 ISSUED TO PAYPHONE SERVICE COMPANY INC. FOR
VIOLATION OF RULES 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES;
TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES, 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS,
AND 25-4.043, F.A.C., RESPONSE TO COMMISSION STAFF INQUIRIES.

Thanks for all your help!
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